Hunt Seat Division
001 Junior Cross Rail Hunter Hack (only if not in other OF classes)

Back Contestant Horse
Place Number Name Level Name
1 166 Smallwood, Megan Junior McCurdy's Penny

Hunt Seat Division
002 Senior Cross Rail Hunter Hack (only if not in other OF classes)

Back Contestant Horse
Place Number Name Level Name
1 130 Henard, Avery Senior Island Time

Hunt Seat Division
005 Warm Up Cross Rail Hunter

Back Contestant Horse
Place Number Name Level Name
1 202 Abernethy, Hayleigh ~ Senior Ferris Bueller's Day Off
2 112 King, Gabrielle Junior Like A Prince of Gold
3 158 Lyle, Ava Junior The Crazie Mazie
4 110 Dean, Evey Junior Long Story Short
5 203 Bray, Abigail Senior Rocky
6 198 Phillips, Brooklyn Junior Lady Jane

Hunt Seat Division
006 Junior Cross Rail Hunter Over Fences

Back Contestant Horse
Place Number Name Level Name
1 112 King, Gabrielle Junior Like A Prince of Gold
2 110 Dean, Evey Junior Long Story Short
3 188 Hardage, Josie Junior Drake
4 227 Landry, Maci Junior Crazy Callie
5 198 Phillips, Brooklyn Junior Lady Jane
6 158 Lyle, Ava Junior The Crazie Mazie

Hunt Seat Division
007 Senior Cross Rail Hunter Over Fences

Back Contestant Horse
Place Number Name Level Name

County

Coweta

County

Cobb

County

Jackson
Bulloch

Coweta

Bulloch

Jackson
Henry

County

Bulloch
Bulloch
Hancock
Pike
Henry
Coweta

County



1 202 Abernethy, Hayleigh ~ Senior Ferris Bueller's Day Off Jackson
2 203 Bray, Abigail Senior Rocky Jackson
3 193 Posley, Santrice Senior June Hancock

Hunt Seat Division
008 Junior Cross Rail Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences

Back Contestant Horse

Place Number Name Level Name County
1 112 King, Gabrielle Junior Like A Prince of Gold Bulloch
2 110 Dean, Evey Junior Long Story Short Bulloch
3 158 Lyle, Ava Junior The Crazie Mazie Coweta
4 227 Landry, Maci Junior Crazy Callie Pike
5 198 Phillips, Brooklyn Junior Lady Jane Henry
6 188 Hardage, Josie Junior Drake Hancock

Hunt Seat Division
009 Senior Cross Rail Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences

Back Contestant Horse
Place Number Name Level Name County
1 203 Bray, Abigail Senior Rocky Jackson
2 193 Posley, Santrice Senior June Hancock

Hunt Seat Division
010 Warm Up 240711 Hunter

Back Contestant Horse

Place Number Name Level Name County
1 240 McBrayer, Emily Senior Timbukto Thomas
2 161 Miklosovic, Olivia Junior Smokin' Cash Option Coweta
3 132 Siefert, Sonya Junior Hershey's Kiss Cobb
4 111 Hendrix, Natalie Junior One More Time Bulloch
5 185 Pearce, Kenleigh Senior Signature Grady
6 215 Ray, Emma Junior Stella Newton
7 218 Suttles, Madison Junior Under the Sea Newton
8 201 Sanders, Lane Senior It's My Time to Shine Houston
9 199 Dalton, Grace Senior Mischief Managed Houston
10 113 Wickman, Olivia-Grace Senior Saoirse Bulloch

Hunt Seat Division
011 Junior 2a[1[] Hunter Over Fences



Place

N o ok ODN -

Hunt Seat Division

Back

Contestant

Number Name

111
218
194
132
161
215
141

Hendrix, Natalie
Suttles, Madison
Williams, Aaliyah
Siefert, Sonya
Miklosovic, Olivia
Ray, Emma
Bragg, Abigail

012 Senior 24l [] Hunter Over Fences

Place

a b~ WON -

Hunt Seat Division

Back

Contestant

Number Name

240
201
185
248
199

McBrayer, Emily
Sanders, Lane
Pearce, Kenleigh
Roberson, Ella
Dalton, Grace

Level

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Level

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

013 Junior 2a][] Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences

Place

O O WN -

Hunt Seat Division

Back

Contestant

Number Name

111
132
215
161
194
218

Hendrix, Natalie
Siefert, Sonya
Ray, Emma
Miklosovic, Olivia
Williams, Aaliyah
Suttles, Madison

Level

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

014 Senior 23211 Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences

Place

a b~ WwN -

Back

Contestant

Number Name

240
201
199
185
248

McBrayer, Emily
Sanders, Lane
Dalton, Grace
Pearce, Kenleigh
Roberson, Ella

Level

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Horse
Name

One More Time
Under the Sea

SR Reres Surprise
Hershey's Kiss
Smokin' Cash Option
Stella

Beau

Horse
Name

Timbukto

It's My Time to Shine
Signature

Vinny

Mischief Managed

Horse
Name

One More Time
Hershey's Kiss
Stella

Smokin' Cash Option
SR Reres Surprise
Under the Sea

Horse
Name

Timbukto

It's My Time to Shine
Mischief Managed
Signature

Vinny

County

Bulloch
Newton
Hancock
Cobb
Coweta
Newton
Columbia

County

Thomas
Houston
Grady

Treutlen
Houston

County

Bulloch
Cobb
Newton
Coweta
Hancock
Newton

County

Thomas
Houston
Houston
Grady

Treutlen



Hunt Seat Division

015 Warm Up 24134000 Hunter

Back
Place
1 153
2 216

Hunt Seat Division

017 Senior 231134l 1] Hunter Over Fences

Back
Place

199
201
153
248
216

a b~ WON -

Hunt Seat Division

Contestant

Number Name

Lawson, Kira
Stephens, Lilly

Contestant

Number Name

Dalton, Grace
Sanders, Lane
Lawson, Kira

Roberson, Ella
Stephens, Lilly

Level

Senior
Senior

Level

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Horse
Name

Royals Kit Kat
Letter Elle

Horse
Name

Mischief Managed
It's My Time to Shine
Royals Kit Kat

Vinny

Letter Elle

019 Senior 2a1(13a00] Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences

Back
Place

153
201
199
216
248

a b~ ON -

Hunt Seat Division

Contestant

Number Name

Lawson, Kira

Sanders, Lane
Dalton, Grace
Stephens, Lilly
Roberson, Ella

020 Warm Up 2a01116al /(]

Back
Place
1 214
2 216

Hunt Seat Division

022 Senior 2al1(16al![] Hunter Over Fences

Back
Place

Contestant

Number Name

McMichael, Allie

Stephens, Lilly

Contestant

Number Name

Level

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Level

Senior
Senior

Level

Horse
Name

Royals Kit Kat

It's My Time to Shine
Mischief Managed
Letter Elle

Vinny

Horse
Name

Full Throttle
Letter Elle

Horse
Name

County

Coweta
Newton

County

Houston
Houston
Coweta
Treutlen
Newton

County

Coweta
Houston
Houston
Newton
Treutlen

County

Newton
Newton

County



A WODN -~

214 McMichael, Allie

153 Lawson, Kira
195 Wilson, Emma
216 Stephens, Lilly

Hunt Seat Division
024 Senior 2a1116a1] Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences

Place

A ODN -~

Back Contestant

Number Name

153 Lawson, Kira
214 McMichael, Allie
195 Wilson, Emma
216 Stephens, Lilly

Hunt Seat Division

025 Warm Up 2411940101 Hunter
Back Contestant

Place

Number Name

214 McMichael, Allie

Hunt Seat Division

027 Senior 2a119a1[1 Hunter Over Fences
Back Contestant

Place

Number Name

214 McMichael, Allie

Hunt Seat Division
029 Senior 22111940011 Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences

Place

Back Contestant

Number Name

214 McMichael, Allie
256 Wilson, Emma

Hunt Seat Division
030 240717 Jumper

Place

Back Contestant

Number Name

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Level
Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior

Level

Senior

Level

Senior

Level

Senior
Senior

Level

Full Throttle
Royals Kit Kat

SR Reres Surprise
Letter Elle

Horse
Name

Royals Kit Kat
Full Throttle

SR Reres Surprise
Letter Elle

Horse
Name

Full Throttle

Horse
Name

Full Throttle

Horse
Name

Full Throttle
Oliver

Horse
Name

Newton
Coweta
Hancock
Newton

County
Coweta
Newton

Hancock
Newton

County

Newton

County

Newton

County

Newton
Hancock

County



1 215 Ray, Emma Junior Stella

Hunt Seat Division
031 Junior Open Jumping Starter (2a(1(1-2a01(13a[])

Back Contestant Horse
Place Number Name Level Name
1 218 Suttles, Madison Junior Under the Sea
2 141 Bragg, Abigail Junior Beau
3 215 Ray, Emma Junior Stella

Hunt Seat Division
032 Senior Open Jumping Starter (2a(1(1-2a(1113a(1(])

Back Contestant Horse
Place Number Name Level Name
1 201 Sanders, Lane Senior It's My Time to Shine
2 199 Dalton, Grace Senior Mischief Managed

Hunt Seat Division
034 Senior Open Jumping Beginner Novice (2411341 /-2a(116a(1(])

Back Contestant Horse
Place Number Name Level Name
1 153 Lawson, Kira Senior Royals Kit Kat
2 195 Wilson, Emma Senior SR Reres Surprise
3 216 Stephens, Lilly Senior Letter Elle

Hunt Seat Division
035 Junior Open Jumping Novice (2a116a][1-2a1[194a[1(1)

Back Contestant Horse
Place Number Name Level Name
1 109 Wells, Jordyn Junior Summer Rain

Hunt Seat Division
036 Senior Open Jumping Novice (2a(/(16a(/[1-24( 1194 1))

Back Contestant Horse
Place Number Name Level Name
1 256 Wilson, Emma Senior Oliver

Hunt Seat Division

Newton

County
Newton

Columbia
Newton

County

Houston
Houston

County
Coweta

Hancock
Newton

County

Bleckley

County

Hancock



037 Cloverleaf Hunter Showmanship In Hand

Back Contestant Horse

Place Number Name Level Name County
1 217 Suttles, Colby Cloverleaf Siecks Drifter Dude Newton
2 128 Fernandez, Victoria Cloverleaf Breeze Past Me Cobb
3 124 Hodges, Everly Cloverleaf Hot Krymsun Babe Charlton
4 145 Hicks, Addison Cloverleaf RT Mirror Image Columbia
5 254 Eisele, Audrey Cloverleaf Adorned Bleckley
6 190 Osborne, Madelyn Cloverleaf Rusty Hancock
7 148 Reid, Cameron Cloverleaf Dreamin On Impulse Columbia
8 231 Deese, Joanie Cloverleaf Brody Screven
9 101 Barnes, Lindsey Reid Cloverleaf Little John's Wilhelmina Bibb
10 191 Osborne, Marianne Cloverleaf June Hancock

Hunt Seat Division
038 Junior Hunter Showmanship in Hand

Back Contestant Horse
Place Number Name Level Name County

1 132 Siefert, Sonya Junior Hershey's Kiss Cobb

2 215 Ray, Emma Junior Stella Newton
3 161 Miklosovic, Olivia Junior Smokin' Cash Option Coweta
4 151 Hanson, Kate Junior Funsize Coweta
5 166 Smallwood, Megan Junior McCurdy's Penny Coweta
6 218 Suttles, Madison Junior Under the Sea Newton
7 111 Hendrix, Natalie Junior One More Time Bulloch
8 165 Scott, Abigail Junior Blazin' Hot Coweta
9 110 Dean, Evey Junior Long Story Short Bulloch
10 112 King, Gabrielle Junior Like A Prince of Gold Bulloch

Hunt Seat Division
039 Senior Hunter Showmanship in Hand

Back Contestant Horse

Place Number Name Level Name County
1 140 Blair, Morgan Senior RT Mirror Image Columbia
2 203 Bray, Abigail Senior Rocky Jackson
3 202 Abernethy, Hayleigh  Senior Ferris Bueller's Day Off Jackson
4 163 Pruett, Avery Senior Ricochet Coweta
5 147 Raley, Annalee Senior Dreamin On Impulse Columbia
6 185 Pearce, Kenleigh Senior Signature Grady
7 216 Stephens, Lilly Senior Letter Elle Newton
8 240 McBrayer, Emily Senior Timbukto Thomas



9

10

Hunt Seat Division

144
153

Frazee, Livia
Lawson, Kira

Senior ZZ Sugar & Spice
Senior Royals Kit Kat

040 Cloverleaf Walk-Trot Hunter Under Saddle

Place

= ©O© 00 NO O b WN -~

Hunt Seat Division

Back

Contestant

Number Name

217
128
124
148
190
254
191
102
257
231

Suttles, Colby
Fernandez, Victoria
Hodges, Everly

Reid, Cameron
Osborne, Madelyn
Eisele, Audrey
Osborne, Marianne
Barnes, Lindsey Reid
Lott, Gracelyn
Deese, Joanie

Horse
Level Name

Cloverleaf Siecks Drifter Dude
Cloverleaf Breeze Past Me
Cloverleaf Hot Krymsun Babe
Cloverleaf Dreamin On Impulse
Cloverleaf Rusty

Cloverleaf Adorned

Cloverleaf June

Cloverleaf Un Invited Diva
Cloverleaf Gideon

Cloverleaf Brody

041 Cloverleaf Walk-Trot Hunter Seat Equitation

Place

= O 00 NO o b WN -

Hunt Seat Division

Back

Contestant

Number Name

128
145
124
254
217
148
102
190
191
257

Fernandez, Victoria
Hicks, Addison
Hodges, Everly
Eisele, Audrey
Suttles, Colby

Reid, Cameron
Barnes, Lindsey Reid
Osborne, Madelyn
Osborne, Marianne
Lott, Gracelyn

042 Cloverleaf Hunter Poles

Place

A WN -~

Back

Contestant

Number Name

124
148
254
191

Hodges, Everly
Reid, Cameron
Eisele, Audrey
Osborne, Marianne

Horse
Level Name

Cloverleaf Breeze Past Me
Cloverleaf RT Mirror Image
Cloverleaf Hot Krymsun Babe
Cloverleaf Adorned

Cloverleaf Siecks Drifter Dude
Cloverleaf Dreamin On Impulse
Cloverleaf Un Invited Diva
Cloverleaf Rusty

Cloverleaf June

Cloverleaf Gideon

Horse
Level Name

Cloverleaf Hot Krymsun Babe
Cloverleaf Dreamin On Impulse
Cloverleaf Adorned

Cloverleaf June

Columbia
Coweta

County

Newton
Cobb
Charlton
Columbia
Hancock
Bleckley
Hancock
Bibb
Hancock
Screven

County

Cobb
Columbia
Charlton
Bleckley
Newton
Columbia
Bibb
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock

County

Charlton
Columbia
Bleckley
Hancock



Hunt Seat Division
043 Pony Hunter Under Saddle

Back Contestant Horse
Place Number Name Level Name County
1 158 Lyle, Ava Junior The Crazie Mazie Coweta
2 110 Dean, Evey Junior Long Story Short Bulloch

Hunt Seat Division
044 Junior Hunter Under Saddle

Back Contestant Horse

Place Number Name Level Name County
1 111 Hendrix, Natalie Junior One More Time Bulloch
2 218 Suttles, Madison Junior Under the Sea Newton
3 112 King, Gabrielle Junior Like A Prince of Gold Bulloch
4 132 Siefert, Sonya Junior Hershey's Kiss Cobb
5 215 Ray, Emma Junior Stella Newton
6 165 Scott, Abigail Junior Blazin' Hot Coweta
7 142 Bragg, Abigail Junior Hoos Living Large Columbia
8 194 Williams, Aaliyah Junior SR Reres Surprise Hancock
9 161 Miklosovic, Olivia Junior Smokin' Cash Option Coweta
10 188 Hardage, Josie Junior Drake Hancock

Hunt Seat Division
045 Senior Hunter Under Saddle

Back Contestant Horse

Place Number Name Level Name County
1 240 McBrayer, Emily Senior Timbukto Thomas
2 216 Stephens, Lilly Senior Letter Elle Newton
3 134 Shrouder, Jayla Senior Eye Be Appointed Coffee
4 203 Bray, Abigail Senior Rocky Jackson
5 153 Lawson, Kira Senior Royals Kit Kat Coweta
6 138 Unger, Andi Senior Nothin Like It Coffee
7 140 Blair, Morgan Senior RT Mirror Image Columbia
8 113 Wickman, Olivia-Grace Senior Saoirse Bulloch
9 136 Tuten, Madeleine Senior 57 Ways to Bum Coffee
10 185 Pearce, Kenleigh Senior Signature Grady

Hunt Seat Division
046 Junior Hunt Seat Equitation



Back
Place

112
218
111
215
132
110
158
150
161
0 166

= ©O© 00 NO O b WN -~

Hunt Seat Division

Contestant

Number Name

King, Gabrielle
Suttles, Madison
Hendrix, Natalie
Ray, Emma
Siefert, Sonya
Dean, Evey

Lyle, Ava

Foster, Emeryn
Miklosovic, Olivia
Smallwood, Megan

047 Senior Hunt Seat Equitation

Back
Place

240
140
216
113
185
214
202
199
138
0 153

= O 00 NO O b WN -

No Division

Contestant

Number Name

McBrayer, Emily
Blair, Morgan
Stephens, Lilly

Wickman, Olivia-Grace

Pearce, Kenleigh
McMichael, Allie
Abernethy, Hayleigh
Dalton, Grace
Unger, Andi
Lawson, Kira

Level

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Level

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Horse
Name

Like A Prince of Gold
Under the Sea

One More Time
Stella

Hershey's Kiss

Long Story Short
The Crazie Mazie
Revere

Smokin' Cash Option
McCurdy's Penny

Horse
Name

Timbukto

RT Mirror Image
Letter Elle
Saoirse
Signature

Full Throttle

Ferris Bueller's Day Off

Mischief Managed
Nothin Like It
Royals Kit Kat

County

Bulloch
Newton
Bulloch
Newton
Cobb

Bulloch
Coweta
Coweta
Coweta
Coweta

County

Thomas
Columbia
Newton
Bulloch
Grady
Newton
Jackson
Houston
Coffee
Coweta

048 Starter Beginner Combined Training Event Dressage 2022 USEA Starter Test

Back
Place

218
215
141
105

A WN -~

No Division

Contestant

Number Name

Suttles, Madison
Ray, Emma
Bragg, Abigail
Barber, Hailey

Level

Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior

Horse
Name

Under the Sea

Stella

Beau

Murphys Traveling Bar

County

Newton
Newton
Columbia
Bleckley

049 Beginner Novice Combined Training Event Dressage 2022 USEF Beginner Novice

Test B



Place

No Division

Back Contestant
Number Name

216 Stephens, Lilly
195 Wilson, Emma

Level

Senior
Senior

Horse
Name

Letter Elle
SR Reres Surprise

050 Novice Combined Training Event Dressage 2022 USEF Novice Test B

Place

No Division

Back Contestant
Number Name

214 McMichael, Allie
256 Wilson, Emma

Level

Senior
Senior

051 English Dressage 2023 Intro Level Test B

Place

A WN -~

No Division

Back Contestant
Number Name

255 Pittman, Alyssa
203 Bray, Abigail
217 Suttles, Colby
151 Hanson, Kate

Level

Junior
Senior

Horse
Name

Full Throttle
Oliver

Horse
Name

Fancy A Margarita
Rocky

Cloverleaf Siecks Drifter Dude

Junior

052 English Dressage 2023 Intro Level Test C

Place

N O bR WN -

No Division

Back Contestant
Number Name

218 Suttles, Madison
132 Siefert, Sonya

215 Ray, Emma

163 Pruett, Avery

216 Stephens, Lilly

153 Lawson, Kira

202 Abernethy, Hayleigh

053 English Training 2023 Level Test 3

Place

Back Contestant
Number Name

132 Siefert, Sonya
218 Suttles, Madison

Level

Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Level

Junior
Junior

Funsize

Horse
Name

Under the Sea
Hershey's Kiss

Stella

Ricochet

Letter Elle

Royals Kit Kat

Ferris Bueller's Day Off

Horse
Name

Hershey's Kiss
Under the Sea

County

Newton
Hancock

County

Newton
Hancock

County

Columbia
Jackson
Newton
Coweta

County

Newton
Cobb
Newton
Coweta
Newton
Coweta
Jackson

County

Cobb
Newton



o O b~ W

No Division

215
216
214
202

Ray, Emma
Stephens, Lilly
McMichael, Allie
Abernethy, Hayleigh

Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior

054 Western Dressage 2022 Intro Level Test 1

Place

A WN -~

No Division

Back

Contestant

Number Name

158
168
151
212

Lyle, Ava
Bradford, Chloe
Hanson, Kate
Lavengood, Lillie

057 Gaited Showmanship in Hand

Place

a b~ WON -~

No Division

058 Gaited Equitation

Place

a b~ WON -~

No Division

Back

Contestant

Number Name

209
166
176
174
186

Back

Costello, Mackenzie
Smallwood, Megan
Moon, Lydia
Marlow, Aiken
Freeman, Jakob

Contestant

Number Name

166
209
176
174
186

Smallwood, Megan
Costello, Mackenzie
Moon, Lydia
Marlow, Aiken
Freeman, Jakob

059 Gaited Pleasure (Walkign Horse Type)

Place

Back

Contestant

Number Name

166

Smallwood, Megan

Level

Junior

Cloverleaf Three Chicks Tease

Junior

Cloverleaf Westside Story's Angel

Level

Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior

Level

Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior

Level

Junior

Stella
Letter Elle
Full Throttle

Ferris Bueller's Day Off

Horse
Name

The Crazie Mazie

Funsize

Horse
Name

Novia's Little Jeff
McCurdy's Penny
Promessa

Astro

Gideon

Horse
Name

McCurdy's Penny
Novia's Little Jeff
Promessa

Astro

Gideon

Horse
Name

McCurdy's Penny

Newton
Newton
Newton
Jackson

County

Coweta
Elbert

Coweta
Morgan

County

Madison
Coweta
Elbert
Elbert
Hancock

County

Coweta
Madison
Elbert
Elbert
Hancock

County

Coweta



No Division

149
174

Foster, Brielle
Marlow, Aiken

Junior Dolly
Junior Astro

060 Gaited Pleasure (Non-Walking Horse Type)

Place

Stock Seat Division

Back

Contestant

Number Name

176
186
209

Moon, Lydia
Freeman, Jakob
Costello, Mackenzie

Horse
Level Name
Senior Promessa
Junior Gideon
Junior Novia's Little Jeff

061 Cloverleaf Western Showmanship In-Hand

Place

= O 00 NO O b WDN -

Stock Seat Division

Back

Contestant

Number Name

129
124
148
145
102
244
168
175
212
249

Fernandez, Victoria
Hodges, Everly

Reid, Cameron
Hicks, Addison
Barnes, Lindsey Reid
Steinberg, Dorothy
Bradford, Chloe
McCarty, Aiden
Lavengood, Lillie
Scott, Perri

062 Junior Western Showmanship In-Hand

Place

= © 00 NO O b WN -

Back

Contestant

Number Name

229
164
245
158
151
133
255
187
166
210

Hamlin, Sydney
Sanders, Peyton
Campbell, Arlyn
Lyle, Ava

Hanson, Kate
Dorminey, Marlee
Pittman, Alyssa
Freeman, Jakob
Smallwood, Megan
Lampe, Paola

Horse
Name

Level
Cloverleaf Money In Tha Bank
Cloverleaf Hot Krymsun Babe
Cloverleaf Dreamin On Impulse
Cloverleaf RT Mirror Image
Cloverleaf Un Invited Diva
Cloverleaf Just Been Mooned
Cloverleaf Three Chicks Tease
Cloverleaf Sally

Cloverleaf Westside Story's Angel
Cloverleaf Peps Bar Boy

Horse
Level Name
Junior Wynnin History
Junior Sweet Chunka Choclit
Junior Twist This Cat
Junior The Crazie Mazie
Junior Funsize
Junior Peptos Moca Jo Blue
Junior Fancy A Margarita
Junior Mac
Junior McCurdy's Penny
Junior Blanca

Coweta
Elbert

County

Elbert
Hancock
Madison

County

Cobb
Charlton
Columbia
Columbia
Bibb
Thomas
Elbert
Elbert
Morgan
Treutlen

County

Schley
Coweta
Treutlen
Coweta
Coweta
Coffee
Columbia
Hancock
Coweta
Madison



Stock Seat Division
063 Senior Western Showmanship In-Hand

Back Contestant Horse

Place Number Name Level Name County
1 140 Blair, Morgan Senior RT Mirror Image Columbia
2 246 Campbell, Payton Senior Step Toe Step Treutlen
3 138 Unger, Andi Senior Nothin Like It Coffee
4 235 Ramey, Autumn Senior Teardrops High Cost Taylor
5 134 Shrouder, Jayla Senior Eye Be Appointed Coffee
6 147 Raley, Annalee Senior Dreamin On Impulse Columbia
7 144 Frazee, Livia Senior ZZ Sugar & Spice Columbia
8 119 Deason, Brianna Senior SC Handsome Hank Catoosa
9 236 Anderson, Kristen Senior Big Mama Thomas
10 163 Pruett, Avery Senior Ricochet Coweta

Stock Seat Division
064 Cloverleaf Walk-Trot Western Pleasure

Back Contestant Horse

Place Number Name Level Name County
1 129 Fernandez, Victoria Cloverleaf Money In Tha Bank Cobb
2 124 Hodges, Everly Cloverleaf Hot Krymsun Babe Charlton
3 168 Bradford, Chloe Cloverleaf Three Chicks Tease Elbert
4 244 Steinberg, Dorothy Cloverleaf Just Been Mooned Thomas
5 148 Reid, Cameron Cloverleaf Dreamin On Impulse Columbia
6 231 Deese, Joanie Cloverleaf Brody Screven
7 249 Scott, Perri Cloverleaf Peps Bar Boy Treutlen
8 102 Barnes, Lindsey Reid Cloverleaf Un Invited Diva Bibb
9 184 Carnahan, Ellen Cloverleaf Kiss My Alice Grady
10 191 Osborne, Marianne Cloverleaf June Hancock

Stock Seat Division
065 Cloverleaf Walk-Trot Western Horsemanship

Back Contestant Horse

Place Number Name Level Name County
1 129 Fernandez, Victoria Cloverleaf Money In Tha Bank Cobb
2 244 Steinberg, Dorothy Cloverleaf Just Been Mooned Thomas
3 168 Bradford, Chloe Cloverleaf Three Chicks Tease Elbert
4 148 Reid, Cameron Cloverleaf Dreamin On Impulse Columbia
5 212 Lavengood, Lillie Cloverleaf Westside Story's Angel Morgan
6 249 Scott, Perri Cloverleaf Peps Bar Boy Treutlen
7 231 Deese, Joanie Cloverleaf Brody Screven



8 124
9 184
10 170

Stock Seat Division

Hodges, Everly
Carnahan, Ellen
Dixon, Madelyn

066 Junior Western Pleasure

Back
Place

229
164
245
208
210
166
158

N O b ON -~

Stock Seat Division

Contestant

Number Name

Hamlin, Sydney
Sanders, Peyton
Campbell, Arlyn
Coile, Abigail
Lampe, Paola
Smallwood, Megan
Lyle, Ava

067 Senior Western Pleasure

Back
Place

147
138
134
246
235
173
137
236

O NO O~ WN -~

Stock Seat Division

Contestant

Number Name

Raley, Annalee
Unger, Andi
Shrouder, Jayla
Campbell, Payton
Ramey, Autumn
Laszlo, Timothy
Tuten, Madeleine
Anderson, Kristen

068 Junior Western Horsemanship

Back
Place

245
229
164
158
166

a b~ WON -

Stock Seat Division

Contestant

Number Name

Campbell, Arlyn
Hamlin, Sydney
Sanders, Peyton
Lyle, Ava
Smallwood, Megan

Cloverleaf Hot Krymsun Babe
Cloverleaf Kiss My Alice
Cloverleaf Spud

Level

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Level

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Level

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Horse
Name

Wynnin History
Sweet Chunka Choclit
Twist This Cat

CC Trendy Cowgirl
Blanca

McCurdy's Penny
The Crazie Mazie

Horse
Name

Dreamin On Impulse
Nothin Like It

Eye Be Appointed
Step Toe Step
Teardrops High Cost
Sugs Teoc Lady

Ima Southern Version
Big Mama

Horse
Name

Twist This Cat
Wynnin History
Sweet Chunka Choclit
The Crazie Mazie
McCurdy's Penny

Charlton
Grady
Elbert

County

Schley
Coweta
Treutlen
Madison
Madison
Coweta
Coweta

County

Columbia
Coffee
Coffee
Treutlen
Taylor
Elbert
Coffee
Thomas

County

Treutlen
Schley
Coweta
Coweta
Coweta



069 Senior Western Horsemanship

Back Contestant
Place Number Name

1 138 Unger, Andi

2 235 Ramey, Autumn
3 246 Campbell, Payton
4 147 Raley, Annalee

5 137 Tuten, Madeleine
6 236 Anderson, Kristen
7 173 Laszlo, Timothy
8 134 Shrouder, Jayla

9 154 Lummus, Claire
10 185 Pearce, Kenleigh

Stock Seat Division
070 Junior Western Riding

Back Contestant
Place Number Name
1 229 Hamlin, Sydney
2 164 Sanders, Peyton

Stock Seat Division
071 Senior Western Riding

Back Contestant
Place Number Name
1 234 Ramey, Autumn

Stock Seat Division
072 Junior Trail

Back Contestant
Place Number Name
1 229 Hamlin, Sydney
2 245 Campbell, Arlyn
3 166 Smallwood, Megan
4 210 Lampe, Paola
5 164 Sanders, Peyton
6 165 Scott, Abigail

Stock Seat Division

Level

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Level

Junior
Junior

Level

Senior

Level

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Horse
Name

Nothin Like It
Teardrops High Cost
Step Toe Step
Dreamin On Impulse
Ima Southern Version
Big Mama

Sugs Teoc Lady

Eye Be Appointed

CN Poco Peanut Delight

Signature

Horse
Name

Wynnin History
Sweet Chunka Choclit

Horse
Name

Hercs Little Willie

Horse
Name

Wynnin History

Twist This Cat
McCurdy's Penny
Blanca

Sweet Chunka Choclit
Blazin' Hot

County

Coffee
Taylor
Treutlen
Columbia
Coffee
Thomas
Elbert
Coffee
Coweta
Grady

County

Schley
Coweta

County

Taylor

County

Schley
Treutlen
Coweta
Madison
Coweta
Coweta



073 Senior Trail

Place

N O O WN -

Back Contestant
Number Name

246 Campbell, Payton
234 Ramey, Autumn
137 Tuten, Madeleine
173 Laszlo, Timothy
220 Reynolds, Reagan
236 Anderson, Kristen
138 Unger, Andi

Ranch Horse Division
074 Cloverleaf Ground Handling

Place
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Back Contestant
Number Name

244 Steinberg, Dorothy
175 McCarty, Aiden

249 Scott, Perri

212 Lavengood, Lillie
168 Bradford, Chloe

222 Gabriel, Emma

184 Carnahan, Ellen

101 Barnes, Lindsey Reid
231 Deese, Joanie

104 Miller, Addison

Ranch Horse Division
075 Junior Ground Handling

Place
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Back Contestant
Number Name

107 Foskey, Amelia
164 Sanders, Peyton
229 Hamlin, Sydney
245 Campbell, Arlyn
118 Bradfield, Avi

133 Dorminey, Marlee
159 Masters, Addelyn
160 Miklosovic, Olivia
210 Lampe, Paola
162 Peckett, Moon

Horse
Level Name
Senior Step Toe Step
Senior Hercs Little Willie
Senior Ima Southern Version
Senior Sugs Teoc Lady
Senior Times Past Ireland Rose
Senior Big Mama
Senior Nothin Like It

Horse
Level Name

Cloverleaf Just Been Mooned
Cloverleaf Sally

Cloverleaf Peps Bar Boy
Cloverleaf Westside Story's Angel
Cloverleaf Three Chicks Tease
Cloverleaf Gaybars Superstar
Cloverleaf Kiss My Alice
Cloverleaf Little John's Wilhelmina
Cloverleaf Brody

Cloverleaf Colonel Moon Howler

Horse
Level Name
Junior Tinsel Trash
Junior Sweet Chunka Choclit
Junior Wynnin History
Junior Twist This Cat
Junior Commanders Whiz
Junior Peptos Moca Jo Blue
Junior Frost My Wranglers
Junior A Touch of Sass
Junior Blanca
Junior Boots Streakin Time

County

Treutlen
Taylor
Coffee
Elbert
Oconee
Thomas
Coffee

County

Thomas
Elbert
Treutlen
Morgan
Elbert
Oglethorpe
Grady

Bibb
Screven
Bibb

County

Bleckley
Coweta
Schley
Treutlen
Catoosa
Coffee
Coweta
Coweta
Madison
Coweta



Ranch Horse Division
076 Senior Ground Handling

Place
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Back

Contestant

Number Name

239
114
134
246
236
173
221
220
119
136

McBee, Jenna
Sapp, Sara Morgan
Shrouder, Jayla
Campbell, Payton
Anderson, Kristen
Laszlo, Timothy
Gabriel, Abby
Reynolds, Reagan
Deason, Brianna
Tuten, Madeleine

Ranch Horse Division
077 Cloverleaf Working Ranch Rail

Place

= ©O© 00 NO O b WN -

Back

Contestant

Number Name

244
168
231
249
184
212
222
219
101
104

Steinberg, Dorothy
Bradford, Chloe
Deese, Joanie

Scott, Perri
Carnahan, Ellen
Lavengood, Lillie
Gabriel, Emma
Ledford, Cade
Barnes, Lindsey Reid
Miller, Addison

Ranch Horse Division
078 Junior Working Ranch Rail

Place
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Back

Contestant

Number Name

118
107
245
229
160
164
208

Bradfield, Avi
Foskey, Amelia
Campbell, Arlyn
Hamlin, Sydney
Miklosovic, Olivia
Sanders, Peyton
Coile, Abigail

Horse
Level Name
Senior Star of Texata
Senior CCR Blue Bayou
Senior Eye Be Appointed
Senior Step Toe Step
Senior Big Mama
Senior Sugs Teoc Lady
Senior Who Whiz Golden
Senior Times Past Ireland Rose
Senior SC Handsome Hank
Senior 57 Ways to Bum
Horse
Level Name

Cloverleaf Just Been Mooned
Cloverleaf Three Chicks Tease
Cloverleaf Brody

Cloverleaf Peps Bar Boy
Cloverleaf Kiss My Alice
Cloverleaf Westside Story's Angel
Cloverleaf Gaybars Superstar
Cloverleaf Bradley's Luke
Cloverleaf Little John's Wilhelmina
Cloverleaf Colonel Moon Howler

Horse
Level Name
Junior Commanders Whiz
Junior Tinsel Trash
Junior Twist This Cat
Junior Wynnin History
Junior A Touch of Sass
Junior Sweet Chunka Choclit
Junior CC Trendy Cowgirl

County

Thomas
Burke
Coffee
Treutlen
Thomas
Elbert
Oglethorpe
Oconee
Catoosa
Coffee

County

Thomas
Elbert
Screven
Treutlen
Grady
Morgan
Oglethorpe
Oconee
Bibb

Bibb

County

Catoosa
Bleckley
Treutlen
Schley
Coweta
Coweta
Madison



8
9

10

210
159
162

Lampe, Paola
Masters, Addelyn
Peckett, Moon

Ranch Horse Division
079 Senior Working Ranch Rail

Place
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Back

Contestant

Number Name

239
114
173
220
221
236
195
246
152
154

McBee, Jenna
Sapp, Sara Morgan
Laszlo, Timothy
Reynolds, Reagan
Gabriel, Abby
Anderson, Kristen
Wilson, Emma
Campbell, Payton
Lawson, Kira
Lummus, Claire

Ranch Horse Division
080 Cloverleaf Ranch Riding

Place
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Back

Contestant

Number Name

244
168
101
231
222
249
184
219
104
212

Steinberg, Dorothy
Bradford, Chloe
Barnes, Lindsey Reid
Deese, Joanie
Gabriel, Emma
Scott, Perri
Carnahan, Ellen
Ledford, Cade

Miller, Addison
Lavengood, Lillie

Ranch Horse Division
081 Junior Ranch Riding

Place

Back

Contestant

Number Name

118
229
245

Bradfield, Avi
Hamlin, Sydney
Campbell, Arlyn

Junior Blanca

Junior Frost My Wranglers

Junior Boots Streakin Time
Horse

Level Name

Senior Star of Texata

Senior CCR Blue Bayou

Senior Sugs Teoc Lady

Senior Times Past Ireland Rose

Senior Who Whiz Golden

Senior Big Mama

Senior SR Reres Surprise

Senior Step Toe Step

Senior Jets Vivid Legend

Senior CN Poco Peanut Delight
Horse

Level Name

Cloverleaf Just Been Mooned
Cloverleaf Three Chicks Tease
Cloverleaf Little John's Wilhelmina
Cloverleaf Brody

Cloverleaf Gaybars Superstar
Cloverleaf Peps Bar Boy
Cloverleaf Kiss My Alice
Cloverleaf Bradley's Luke
Cloverleaf Colonel Moon Howler
Cloverleaf Westside Story's Angel

Horse
Level Name
Junior Commanders Whiz
Junior Wynnin History
Junior Twist This Cat

Madison
Coweta
Coweta

County

Thomas
Burke
Elbert
Oconee
Oglethorpe
Thomas
Hancock
Treutlen
Coweta
Coweta

County

Thomas
Elbert

Bibb
Screven
Oglethorpe
Treutlen
Grady
Oconee
Bibb
Morgan

County

Catoosa
Schley
Treutlen
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230 Colgan, Cypress

107 Foskey, Amelia
160 Miklosovic, Olivia
162 Peckett, Moon
210 Lampe, Paola
164 Sanders, Peyton
159 Masters, Addelyn

Ranch Horse Division
082 Senior Ranch Riding

Place
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Back Contestant
Number Name

239 McBee, Jenna

246 Campbell, Payton
114 Sapp, Sara Morgan
173 Laszlo, Timothy
119 Deason, Brianna
221 Gabriel, Abby

236 Anderson, Kristen
247 Roberson, Ella

220 Reynolds, Reagan
154 Lummus, Claire

Ranch Horse Division
083 Junior Ranch Reining

Place

A WON -~

Back Contestant
Number Name

229 Hamlin, Sydney
107 Foskey, Amelia
230 Colgan, Cypress
118 Bradfield, Avi

Ranch Horse Division
084 Senior Ranch Reining

Place

A WODN -~

Back Contestant
Number Name

239 McBee, Jenna

246 Campbell, Payton
114 Sapp, Sara Morgan
154 Lummus, Claire

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Level

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Level

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Level

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Ladi Playgirl

Tinsel Trash

A Touch of Sass
Boots Streakin Time
Blanca

Sweet Chunka Choclit
Frost My Wranglers

Horse
Name

Star of Texata

Step Toe Step

CCR Blue Bayou

Sugs Teoc Lady

SC Handsome Hank
Who Whiz Golden

Big Mama

Liv N The Dream

Times Past Ireland Rose
CN Poco Peanut Delight

Horse
Name

Wynnin History
Tinsel Trash

Ladi Playgirl
Commanders Whiz

Horse
Name

Star of Texata

Step Toe Step

CCR Blue Bayou

CN Poco Peanut Delight

Screven
Bleckley
Coweta
Coweta
Madison
Coweta
Coweta

County

Thomas
Treutlen
Burke
Elbert
Catoosa
Oglethorpe
Thomas
Treutlen
Oconee
Coweta

County

Schley

Bleckley
Screven
Catoosa

County

Thomas
Treutlen
Burke
Coweta



Ranch Horse Division
085 Cloverleaf Ranch Trail

Back

Place
1 249
2 168
3 219
4 244
5 101

Contestant

Number Name

Scott, Perri

Bradford, Chloe
Ledford, Cade
Steinberg, Dorothy
Barnes, Lindsey Reid

Ranch Horse Division

086 Junior Ranch Trail

Back
Number Name

Place

245
107
229
160
230
118
164
166
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Contestant

Campbell, Arlyn
Foskey, Amelia
Hamlin, Sydney
Miklosovic, Olivia
Colgan, Cypress
Bradfield, Avi
Sanders, Peyton
Smallwood, Megan

Ranch Horse Division

087 Senior Ranch Trail

Back
Number Name

Place
1 246
2 114
3 239
4 173
5 220
6 154

Contestant

Campbell, Payton
Sapp, Sara Morgan
McBee, Jenna
Laszlo, Timothy
Reynolds, Reagan
Lummus, Claire

Ranch Horse Division
088 Junior Working Cow Horse (Boxing Only)

Back
Number Name

Place

1 230

Contestant

Colgan, Cypress

Horse
Name

Level
Cloverleaf Peps Bar Boy
Cloverleaf Three Chicks Tease
Cloverleaf Bradley's Luke
Cloverleaf Just Been Mooned
Cloverleaf Little John's Wilhelmina

Horse

Level Name

Junior Twist This Cat

Junior Tinsel Trash

Junior Wynnin History

Junior A Touch of Sass

Junior Ladi Playgirl

Junior Commanders Whiz

Junior Sweet Chunka Choclit

Junior McCurdy's Penny
Horse

Level Name

Senior Step Toe Step

Senior CCR Blue Bayou

Senior Star of Texata

Senior Sugs Teoc Lady

Senior Times Past Ireland Rose

Senior CN Poco Peanut Delight

Horse
Level Name
Junior Ladi Playgirl

County

Treutlen
Elbert
Oconee
Thomas
Bibb

County

Treutlen
Bleckley
Schley
Coweta
Screven
Catoosa
Coweta
Coweta

County

Treutlen
Burke
Thomas
Elbert
Oconee
Coweta

County

Screven



229
107
161
164
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Hamlin, Sydney
Foskey, Amelia
Miklosovic, Olivia
Sanders, Peyton

Ranch Horse Division
089 Senior Working Cow Horse (Boxing Only)

Back

Place
1 239
2 114
3 173
4 246
5 154
6 220

Contestant

Number Name

McBee, Jenna
Sapp, Sara Morgan
Laszlo, Timothy
Campbell, Payton
Lummus, Claire
Reynolds, Reagan

Ranch Horse Division

090 Junior Herd Work

Back
Number Name

Place
1 229
2 230
3 245
4 107

Contestant

Hamlin, Sydney
Colgan, Cypress
Campbell, Arlyn
Foskey, Amelia

Ranch Horse Division

091 Senior Herd Work

Back
Number Name

Place

239
114
246
247
220
173
152
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Contestant

McBee, Jenna
Sapp, Sara Morgan
Campbell, Payton
Roberson, Ella
Reynolds, Reagan
Laszlo, Timothy
Lawson, Kira

Ranch Horse Division
092 Junior Ranch Roping

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Level

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Level

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Level

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Wynnin History

Tinsel Trash

Smokin' Cash Option
Sweet Chunka Choclit

Horse
Name

Star of Texata

CCR Blue Bayou

Sugs Teoc Lady

Step Toe Step

CN Poco Peanut Delight
Times Past Ireland Rose

Horse
Name

Wynnin History
Ladi Playgirl
Twist This Cat
Tinsel Trash

Horse
Name

Star of Texata

CCR Blue Bayou

Step Toe Step

Liv N The Dream

Times Past Ireland Rose
Sugs Teoc Lady

Jets Vivid Legend

Schley
Bleckley
Coweta
Coweta

County

Thomas
Burke
Elbert
Treutlen
Coweta
Oconee

County

Schley

Screven
Treutlen
Bleckley

County

Thomas
Burke
Treutlen
Treutlen
Oconee
Elbert
Coweta



Back Contestant

Place Number Name

1 229 Hamlin, Sydney

Ranch Horse Division
093 Senior Ranch Roping

Back Contestant
Place Number Name
1 239 McBee, Jenna
2 114 Sapp, Sara Morgan

Ranch Horse Division
094 Junior Ranch Sorting

Back Contestant
Place Number Name
1 229 Hamlin, Sydney
1 107 Foskey, Amelia
2 161 Miklosovic, Olivia
2 164 Sanders, Peyton

Ranch Horse Division
095 Senior Ranch Sorting

Back Contestant
Place Number Name

1 114 Sapp, Sara Morgan
1 247 Roberson, Ella
2 246 Campbell, Payton
2 239 McBee, Jenna
3 236 Anderson, Kristen
3 238 Hurst, Paisley
4 173 Laszlo, Timothy
4 195 Wilson, Emma

Contest Division
096 Junior Stake Race

Back Contestant
Place Number Name
1 252 Horne, Alayna
2 182 Cagle, Maddison

Level

Junior

Level

Senior
Senior

Level

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Level

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Level

Junior
Junior

Horse
Name

Wynnin History

Horse
Name

Star of Texata
CCR Blue Bayou

Horse
Name

Wynnin History

Tinsel Trash

Smokin' Cash Option
Sweet Chunka Choclit

Horse
Name

CCR Blue Bayou
Liv N The Dream
Step Toe Step

Star of Texata

Big Mama

Salty Ginger Snaps
Sugs Teoc Lady
SR Reres Surprise

Horse
Name

Little Maggie Lena
Miss Kitty

County

Schley

County

Thomas
Burke

County

Schley
Bleckley
Coweta
Coweta

County

Burke
Treutlen
Treutlen
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Elbert
Hancock

County

Wheeler
Gordon



121
174
250
172
162
149
161
0 233
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Contest Division

097 Senior Stake Race

Back
Number Name

Place

167
206
179
177
169
127
139
238
236
0 253
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Contest Division

Browning, Gage
Marlow, Aiken

Williams, Alexanderia

Evans, Natalie
Peckett, Moon
Foster, Brielle
Miklosovic, Olivia
Driggers, Paisley

Contestant

Ryals, Julie
Albertson, Nate
Scoggins, Madison
Moore, Madison
Burton, Isabella
Cloud, Ansley
Unger, Andi

Hurst, Paisley
Anderson, Kristen
Horne, Lydia

098 Junior Cone Weaving

Back
Number Name

Place

252
108
161
243
250
121
182
120
162
0 172
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Contest Division

Contestant

Horne, Alayna
Newsome, Honey
Miklosovic, Olivia
Riley, Skylar

Williams, Alexanderia

Browning, Gage
Cagle, Maddison
Barr, Brinleigh
Peckett, Moon
Evans, Natalie

099 Senior Cone Weaving

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Level

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Level

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Redman

Astro

Queen B Indigo n Boss
Eye L Cruise Two
Boots Streakin Time
Dolly

Smokin' Cash Option
Ruby

Horse
Name

Faith

Mouth Trap
Bailey

E

BQH Locomotion ChooChu

Been There Dun That
Summer

Salty Ginger Snaps
Big Mama

Skips Smokin' Blue

Horse
Name

Little Maggie Lena
Blue

Smokin' Cash Option
Chief

Queen B Indigo n Boss
Redman

Miss Kitty

Sissy

Boots Streakin Time
Eye L Cruise Two

Charlton
Elbert
Ware
Elbert
Coweta
Coweta
Coweta
Tattnall

County

Dodge
Madison
Elbert
Elbert
Elbert
Cherokee
Coffee
Thomas
Thomas
Wheeler

County

Wheeler
Bleckley
Coweta
Thomas
Ware
Charlton
Gordon
Charlton
Coweta
Elbert



Place
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Back Contestant
Number Name

180 Seymour, Bailee
253 Horne, Lydia

167 Ryals, Julie

181 White, Jalyn

206 Albertson, Nate
236 Anderson, Kristen
179 Scoggins, Madison
127 Cloud, Ansley

139 Unger, Andi

169 Burton, Isabella

Contest Division
100 Junior Pole Bending

Place
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Back Contestant
Number Name

121 Browning, Gage

182 Cagle, Maddison

250 Williams, Alexanderia
252 Horne, Alayna

232 Driggers, Paisley

161 Miklosovic, Olivia
150 Foster, Emeryn

237 Cook, Hunter

149 Foster, Brielle

122 Browning, John

Contest Division
101 Senior Pole Bending

Place
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Back Contestant
Number Name

179 Scoggins, Madison
206 Albertson, Nate
177 Moore, Madison
236 Anderson, Kristen
169 Burton, Isabella
238 Hurst, Paisley

153 Lawson, Kira

167 Ryals, Julie

139 Unger, Andi

Level

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Level

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Level

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Horse
Name

KN Hugos for Cash
Skips Smokin' Blue
Faith

Americajun

Mouth Trap

Big Mama

Bailey

Been There Dun That
Summer

BQH Locomotion ChooChu

Horse
Name

Redman

Miss Kitty

Queen B Indigo n Boss
Little Maggie Lena
Lizzies Hollywood
Smokin' Cash Option
Revere

Skips No Chrome Joan
Dolly

Sunny

Horse
Name

Bailey
Mouth Trap
E

Big Mama

BQH Locomotion ChooChu

Salty Ginger Snaps
Royals Kit Kat
Faith

Summer

County

Elbert
Wheeler
Dodge
Elbert
Madison
Thomas
Elbert
Cherokee
Coffee
Elbert

County

Charlton
Gordon
Ware
Wheeler
Tattnall
Coweta
Coweta
Thomas
Coweta
Charlton

County

Elbert
Madison
Elbert
Thomas
Elbert
Thomas
Coweta
Dodge
Coffee



10 181

Contest Division

White, Jalyn

102 Junior Barrel Racing

Back
Number Name

Place

162
161
232
121
243
120
182
250
251
0 174
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Contest Division

Contestant

Peckett, Moon
Miklosovic, Olivia
Driggers, Paisley
Browning, Gage
Riley, Skylar
Barr, Brinleigh
Cagle, Maddison

Williams, Alexanderia

Williams, Barbara
Marlow, Aiken

103 Senior Barrel Racing

Back
Number Name

Place

143
169
180
253
236
179
103
167
238
0 127
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Contest Division

104 Junior Arena Race

Back
Number Name

Place
1 162
2 161
3 121
4 252
5 237

Contestant

Bragg, Ava
Burton, Isabella
Seymour, Bailee
Horne, Lydia
Anderson, Kristen
Scoggins, Madison
Dobson, Audrey
Ryals, Julie

Hurst, Paisley
Cloud, Ansley

Contestant

Peckett, Moon
Miklosovic, Olivia
Browning, Gage
Horne, Alayna
Cook, Hunter

Senior

Level

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Level

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Level

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Americajun

Horse
Name

Boots Streakin Time
Smokin' Cash Option
Lizzies Hollywood
Redman

Chief

Sissy

Miss Kitty

Queen B Indigo n Boss
Ivy and Pearls

Astro

Horse
Name

Pete's A Streak NG

BQH Locomotion ChooChu

KN Hugos for Cash
Skips Smokin' Blue
Big Mama

Bailey

Texas Blu

Faith

Salty Ginger Snaps
Been There Dun That

Horse
Name

Boots Streakin Time
Smokin' Cash Option
Redman

Little Maggie Lena
Skips No Chrome Joan

Elbert

County

Coweta
Coweta
Tattnall
Charlton
Thomas
Charlton
Gordon
Ware
Ware
Elbert

County

Columbia
Elbert
Elbert
Wheeler
Thomas
Elbert
Bibb
Dodge
Thomas
Cherokee

County

Coweta
Coweta
Charlton
Wheeler
Thomas
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233 Driggers, Paisley

122 Browning, John
243 Riley, Skylar

123 Gowen, Hadleigh
120 Barr, Brinleigh

Contest Division
105 Senior Arena Race

Place
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Back Contestant
Number Name

177 Moore, Madison
169 Burton, Isabella
180 Seymour, Bailee
167 Ryals, Julie

253 Horne, Lydia

135 Shrouder, Jayla
206 Albertson, Nate
127 Cloud, Ansley
236 Anderson, Kristen

179 Scoggins, Madison

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Level

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Ruby

Sunny

Chief

Bling Seeker
Sissy

Horse
Name

E

BQH Locomotion ChooChu

KN Hugos for Cash
Faith

Skips Smokin' Blue
Sparkling Violations
Mouth Trap

Been There Dun That

Big Mama
Bailey

Tattnall

Charlton
Thomas
Charlton
Charlton

County

Elbert
Elbert
Elbert
Dodge
Wheeler
Coffee
Madison
Cherokee
Thomas
Elbert



